
BID SUMMARY
  

      

BID OPENING Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc. McGuire and Hester CWS Construction Group, Inc. Robert A Bothman Inc.
DATE:   Wednesday, May 24, 2023 2490 American Ave 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway 1301 Grant Ave, Suite B 2690 Scott Blvd.
TIME:   3:00 p.m. Hayward, CA  94545 Alameda, CA  94502 Novato, CA  94945 Santa Clara, CA  95050
LOCATION:  City Clerk's Office Phone:  (510) 782-6065 Phone:  (510) 632-7676 Phone:  (415) 209-0228 Phone:  (408) 279-2277

Fax:  (510) 782-6078 Fax:  (510) 562-5209 Fax:  (415) 209-0229 Fax:  (408) 279-2281
ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 Shoring and Bracing 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,474.00 $6,474.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

2 All work shown & listed in 
approved Plans and Specs 
except bid item #1

1 LS $3,796,301.00 $3,796,301.00 $4,210,831.00 $4,210,831.00 $4,396,000.00 $4,396,000.00 $4,347,444.00 $4,437,444.00 $4,548,500.00 $4,548,500.00

TOTAL BASE BID:
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION:

Agreement to be Bound

SUBCONTRACTORS:
M.A.K. Associates Inc.

Date: 5/25/2023
Mohit Chaudhary, Project Manager

Date: 5/25/2023
Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Date Approved: 4/11/23
Prepared by: M. Chaudhary

RECEIVED

NO
NO

RECEIVED
25 % Participation NO YES
Good Faith Effort RECEIVED N/A

NO

NOT RECEIVED
YES

YES

RH Concrete DeKay Demolition & Clearing Inc.

Duran and Venables Lone Star Landscape, Inc.

$4,444,444.00

Aram Electric

RMT Landscape

Basset Engineering
King Khan Drilling
Alliance Contracting

Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works, Inc.

YES

YES

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:

BID NO.:

QUANTITY

Memorial Park Improvements

$4,217,305.00

Construction Survey, Inc.

Columbia Electric, Inc.

2022.3040
22-23.009

YES
NO
NO

RECEIVED
RECEIVED

YES

Bid Bond

Addendum #1 -2

$3,806,301.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Reviewed by:

Reviewed by:

The Public Restroom Company

Golden Bay Fence Plus Iron Works Inc.

San Leandro Local Business

$4,399,000.00
YES
NO

RECEIVED
YES

KBI Painting, Inc.

Public Restroom Company
Chrisp Company

Playgrounds Unlimited
AAA Fence Company, Inc.

Flexground
Calco Fence

Townsend Schmidt
KBI

Public Restroom Company
Consolidated Engineering, Inc.

Playgrounds Unlimited
Creative Masonry, Inc.

$4,551,000.00

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are 
provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such 
bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An 
award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City 
Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding 
information. 

Casey-Fogli Concrete Contractors Inc. Public Restroom Company Columbia Electric

Striping Graphics

Campanella Corporation

Columbia Electric, Inc.

Townsend and Schmidt Masonry

Memorial Park Improvements Project-Bid Summary Page 1 of 1 Printed 5/25/2023 @ 1:56 PM


	Bid Summary

